https://join.zoom.us

FOR TAX YEAR 2021

BOARD OF REVISION

October 19, 2022 - AM (ZOOM)

Meeting ID: 940 9876 2266

Passcode: 156183
Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick

BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

8:45 AM

21-900168

CHARLES L BLUESTONE ESQ

MARK GILLIS ESQ
010-113359-00
010-134711-00
010-134713-00
010-134966-00
010-134968-00

PACIFIC COAST CAPITAL INVESTORS LLC

010-134710-00
010-134712-00
010-134714-00
010-134967-00
010-134969-00

9:10 AM

21-900478

CHARLES L BLUESTONE ESQ

GREENLIGHT OHIO I LLC

MARK GILLIS ESQ
130-004471-00 130-005685-00
130-006613-00 130-006696-00
130-006697-00

9:40 AM

21-900978

MICHAELS FINER MEATS LLC
MARK GILLIS ESQ
560-201131-00

9:55 AM

21-900759

JORDAN WHISLER
MARK GILLIS ESQ
010-094252-00

10:10 AM

21-900234

94 MILL ST LLC
MARK GILLIS ESQ
025-000143-00

10:25 AM

21-900161

NICHOLAS MJ RAY ESQ

CONSUMER SQUARE LLC
MARK GILLIS ESQ
010-111024-00
010-220112-00

10:45 AM

21-900420

KAIKO LLC
MARK GILLIS ESQ
010-119258-00

10:45 AM

21-900816

KAIKO LLC
MARK GILLIS ESQ
010-099600-00

10:45 AM

21-900991

KAIKO LLC

MARK GILLIS ESQ
010-100443-00 010-101383-00
010-120510-00 010-127953-00
180-002629-00
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